Rx3i PacSystem
919-535-3180
GE Fanuc IC695CPU315
MOTION CONTROLLER MODULE
 PACSystems* RX3i

using the following exemptions identified in the
Annex: 7(a), 7(c)-I, & 7(c)-III.
Ordering Information
Description Catalog Number
RX3i 1GHz Celeron M CPU IC695CPU315
Lithium Smart Battery IC695ACC302
Series 90-30 Auxiliary Battery
Module
IC693ACC302
12 Slot Universal Backplane IC695CHS012
16 Slot Universal Backplane IC695CHS016
Standard Power Supplies
  120/240VAC, 125VDC, 40W
  24VDC, 40W
IC695PSA040
IC695PSD040
Multifunctional Power Supplies
  120/240 VAC, 125 VDC, 40W
  24 VDC, 40 Watt
IC695PSA140
IC695PSD140
Note: For Conformal Coat option, please consult the
factory for price and availability.
2  RX3i CPU315
GFK-2586F
CPU315 Specifications
CPU Performance For CPU315 performance data, refer to Appendix A of the PACSystems CPU
Reference Manual, GFK-2222P or later.
Battery: Memory retention Lithium Smart Battery, IC695ACC302 (recommended), or
Series 90-30 Lithium Battery Pack, IC693ACC302
Note: The IC698ACC701 Lithium Battery Pack is not compatible with
the CPU315
Program storage Up to 20 MB of battery-backed RAM
20 MB of non-volatile flash user memory
Power requirements +3.3 VDC: 1.0 Amps nominal